

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1415

Page 2, line 19, after "~~s.~~" insert "r." and remove the overstrike over "~~The board of university and school lands except with respect to activities~~"

Page 2, remove the overstrike over line 20

Page 2, line 21, replace "r." with "s."

Page 2, line 24, replace "s." with "t."

Page 2, line 26, replace "t." with "u."

Page 2, line 29, replace "u." with "v."

Renumber accordingly